
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 6850876

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF ANILAO - ILOILO

Title REPAIR/REHAB. OF OVERFLOW

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: 2020-011

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Civil Works

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 791,471.25

Delivery Period: 60 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Alger F Lamprea
Municipal Engineer
4th Congressional District,
Anilao
Iloilo
Philippines 5009
63-33-3620401
63-33-3620401
geffal16@yahoo.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 13/02/2020

Last Updated / Time 12/02/2020 08:41 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/02/2020 14:00 PM

Description

1.) 42.42 - cu. m. - Excavation for Structures
2.) 6.00 - l.m. - Cross Drainage with Lean Concrete
3.) 115.00 - cu. m. - Embankment
4.) 26.40 - cu. m. - Slope Protection (Stone Masonry)
5.) 44.00 - cu. m. - Aggregate Base Course
6.) 200.00 - sq.m. - Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (PCCP)
7.) 6.00 - cu. m. - Shoulder
8.) 1 - lot - Temporary Facilities
9.) 1 - lot - Equipment Mobilization
Line Items

Item No.
Product/Service

Name
Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Construction Project Repair/Rehab. of Overflow @ Sitio Orol,
Balunos, Anilao, Iloilo

1 Lot 791,471.25

Other Information
Bidding will be on February 20, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M.

Created by Alger F Lamprea

Date Created 10/02/2020

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNot...

1 of 1 12/02/2020, 8:42 am


